



Pos	Description	Art.code
1	Motor Pack 230V	XCA505241P
2	O-Ring 15X12 X 1,5	XCA5009270
3	S.A. Z6 M1.25 Pinion	XCA5034380
4	2X1 L=2 ,5 Mt Cable	XCA5029660
5	Aluminium / Plastic Handle With Collar	XCA5021430
7	Back-Handle / Switch / Electronic For Dry Hand-Held Core Drills	XCA5068190
8	Core Drill - Dust Extractor Coupling	XCA5067360
10	Plastic Box For A-2021	XCA5030900
11	Front Gearcase	XCA5063240
12	S.A. Back Gear Box P1800	XCA5054830
13	P2000 Core Bit Shaft Complete With Bushing	XCA5063350
14	Ball Bearing 6005-2Rs	XCA5061660
15	Z42 Gear Complete With Ratchet	XCA5065790
16	Seal Ring 25X37X7	XCA5061670
17	Seal Ring 25X40X7	XCA5061680
18	External Circlips	XCA5011730
19	Ring	XCA5015890
20	Clutch Assembly	XCA5068500
21	Bearing	XCA5019470
22	Connection For Dust Extraction / Water Inlet System	XCA5067350
23	Pin 4X15,8	XCA5000460
24	Allen Screw M5 X 90 Uni 5931	XCA5009290
25	Gasket Talpa1800-82	XCA5028850
26	O-Ring 3100	XCA5055390
27	Spring	XCA5001200
28	Steel Ball 5/32"	XCA5001190
29	Ball 5/32"	XCA5054960
30	Seals Container Ring	XCA5063230
31	Roto-Perccussion Mode Selector	XCA5063360
32	O-Ring 114	XCA5007950
33	Ring	XCA5054970
34	Screw M4 X 16 Uni 5931	XCA5022920
35	Split Washer 5,3	XCA5000480
36	Seeger 37-I Uni 7437	XCA5065270
37	O-Ring 2162	XCA5016090
40	Plastic Handle Part	XCA5062810
41	Allen Screw M5 X 30	XCA5009030
42	Screw M 5 X 35	XCA5001900
43	Handle For Switch	XCA5067150
44	Cord Protector Di 8.1 For Tlp 1800	XCA5030420
45	Steel Cord Clamp	XCA5011560

Pos	Description	Art.code
46	Screw 4X20 Tc Tcr Znt-B	XCA5032500
47	Screw 4X70 Zn	XCA5058740
48	Switch For Hand-Held Unit, With Side Lock Button	XCA5067710
49	Electronic Clutch 230V 12A	XCA5048540
50	Insulation Film Tlp 0-0L-1 Man	XCA5032370
55	Assembled Motor Housing 2000W - Matt Blue	XCA505243P
56	Armature 230V 2000W M10Female	XCA5052450
60	Motor Housing 2000W - Matt Blue	XCA502973P
61	Carbon Brushes Plastic Cover	XCA5021240
62	Screw M4X10	XCA5031660
63	Air Inlet	XCA5021250
64	Screw 4.2X16 Tc Tcr Uni 6954 Z N	XCA5020180
65	Rubber Cover	XCA5018690
66	Brushes Holder S.A.	XCA5039660
67	Insulation Stator/Motor Housing	XCA5023490
68	Fun Baffle	XCA5027960
69	Field/Stator 230 V 2000W	XCA5052260
70	Brushes Couple 230V	XCA5039400
71	Armature 230V	XCA5052240
72	Steel Bearing 15X35X11	XCA5002100
73	Ball Bearing 6201-2Rsl (12-32-10)	XCA5017500
75	Back Gearbox P1800	XCA5054760
76	Ball Bearing 608-2Rsh	XCA5043190
77	Bronze Bush	XCA5054940
78	O-Ring 2137	XCA5002450
79	S.A.Felter And Steel Seal	XCA5018210
80	P1800 Clutch Shaft	XCA5054850
81	Bronze Clutch Disk 16X28X1	XCA5001030
82	Gear Z 35 T1800-102	XCA5034350
83	Needle Bearing Hk 12/10	XCA5000270
84	Dp2200/3000 Clutch Disk	XCA5065460
85	Spring Washer	XCA5024250
86	Nut M12X1.25 H=3.7Mm Tlp 0/0L/ 1800	XCA5024240